
Fund Names Program Names Allocated Expended Remaining

Administrative Budget Administrative Budget

Subtotal

Agency Support DHHS COVID-19 Support Funds

FEMA Match - DHHS

Department of Information Technology

New Hampshire Employment Security -
Call Center Support

Mutual Link

Department of Education ILearn System
Grant

Department of Safety

Board of Tax and Land Appeals

Subtotal

Agriculture COVID-19 Relief Fund Dairy Farm Relief Program

Registered Farm Program

Expanded Farm Program

Subtotal

Connecting New Hampshire - Emergency
Broadband Expansion Program

$6,626,135.55

$6,626,135.55

$800,864.45

$800,864.45

$7,427,000.00

$7,427,000.00

$60,618,396.33

$7,734.00

$0.00

$484,556.00

$1,858,685.00

$2,046,984.00

$3,686,771.48

$18,295,897.91

$34,237,767.94

$36,816,543.67

$1,289.00

$511,225.00

$766,500.00

$0.00

$2,270,411.00

$2,900,784.52

$19,204,102.09

$11,162,232.06

$97,434,940.00

$9,023.00

$511,225.00

$1,251,056.00

$1,858,685.00

$4,317,395.00

$6,587,556.00

$37,500,000.00

$45,400,000.00

$4,811,030.00

$791,621.00

$1,032,677.00

$2,986,732.00

$2,188,970.00

$208,379.00

$467,323.00

$1,513,268.00

$7,000,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$4,500,000.00
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Allocated, Expended and Remaining broken down by Fund Names and Program Names. The data is filtered on Date1 (MDY) and Table vs Bar
Graph. The Date1 (MDY) filter keeps October 30, 2020. The Table vs Bar Graph filter ranges from 1 to 1. The view is filtered on Program Names,
which keeps 73 of 80 members.
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Fund Names Program Names Allocated Expended RemainingAgriculture COVID-19 Relief Fund Subtotal

Connecting New Hampshire -
Emergency Broadband Expansion
Program

Connecting New Hampshire - Emergency
Broadband Expansion Program

Lapse - Connecting New Hampshire -
Emergency Broadband Expansion
Program

Subtotal

Domestic and Sexual Violence Relief
Program

Domestic and Sexual Violence Relief
Program

Subtotal

First Responder & Correctional
Officer Incentive Stipend Program

First Responder & Correctional Officer
Incentive Stipend Program

Subtotal

Healthcare System Relief Fund Healthcare Provider Relief Program

Long Term Care Provider Program

Subtotal

Housing Relief Fund Housing Relief Fund

Subtotal

Inter-City Transportation program Inter-City Transportation program

Subtotal

Live Venue Relief Program Live Venue Relief Program

Subtotal

$12,609,276.14

-$36,000,000.00

$48,609,276.14

$1,390,723.86

$0.00

$1,390,723.86

$14,000,000.00

-$36,000,000.00

$50,000,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$600,000.00

$600,000.00

$600,000.00

$600,000.00

$4,143,342.73

$4,143,342.73

$19,856,657.27

$19,856,657.27

$24,000,000.00

$24,000,000.00

$8,253,744.42

$7,384,484.37

$869,260.05

$108,746,255.58

$22,615,515.63

$86,130,739.95

$117,000,000.00

$30,000,000.00

$87,000,000.00

$12,858,698.47

$12,858,698.47

$7,141,301.53

$7,141,301.53

$20,000,000.00

$20,000,000.00

$2,250,000.00

$2,250,000.00

$5,250,000.00

$5,250,000.00

$7,500,000.00

$7,500,000.00

$12,000,000.00

$12,000,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,000,000.00

$12,000,000.00
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Allocated, Expended and Remaining broken down by Fund Names and Program Names. The data is filtered on Date1 (MDY) and Table vs Bar
Graph. The Date1 (MDY) filter keeps October 30, 2020. The Table vs Bar Graph filter ranges from 1 to 1. The view is filtered on Program Names,
which keeps 73 of 80 members.
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Fund Names Program Names Allocated Expended Remaining
Live Venue Relief Program

Live Venue Relief Program

Subtotal

Long Term Care Stabilization
Program

Long Term Care Stabilization Program

Subtotal

Main Street Relief Fund Main Street Relief Fund

Main Street Relief Fund 2.0

Self Employed Livelihood Fund (SELF)

Lapses - Main Street Relief Fund

Subtotal

Mental Health and Substance Use
Disorder (SUD) Support and Relief
Fund For Adults

Additional Substance Use Disorder
(SUD) Associated Programs

Respite Care Services

Recovery Housing COVID-19 Relief
Program

Closed Loop Referral System

Rental Assistance

Subtotal

Municipal & County COVID-19 Cost
Reimbursement Program

Municipal COVID-19 Cost
Reimbursement Program

County COVID-19 Cost Reimbursement
Program

$12,000,000.00$0.00$12,000,000.00

$7,356,450.00

$7,356,450.00

$67,643,550.00

$67,643,550.00

$75,000,000.00

$75,000,000.00

$101,440,137.27

-$15,000,000.00

$16,440,137.27

$100,000,000.00

$0.00

$384,109,862.73

$0.00

$40,973,026.22

$0.00

$343,136,836.51

$485,550,000.00

-$15,000,000.00

$57,413,163.49

$100,000,000.00

$343,136,836.51

$3,617,356.00

$500,000.00

$700,000.00

$1,300,000.00

$1,117,356.00

$0.00

$2,382,644.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$282,644.00

$2,100,000.00

$6,000,000.00

$500,000.00

$700,000.00

$1,300,000.00

$1,400,000.00

$2,100,000.00

$8,307,318.20$23,692,681.80$32,000,000.00
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Fund Names Program Names Allocated Expended Remaining
Municipal & County COVID-19 Cost
Reimbursement Program

Municipal COVID-19 Cost
Reimbursement Program

County COVID-19 Cost Reimbursement
Program

Subtotal

New Hampshire Access To Justice
Fund

Safer Courthouses Program

Judicial Council Programs

Subtotal

New Hampshire Childcare Recovery
and Stabilization Program (CCRSP)

New Hampshire Childcare Recovery and
Stabilization Program (CCRSP)

Subtotal

New Hampshire Economic Restart
Fund

New Hampshire Chamber of Commerce
Partnership Program

Economic Recovery Study

Stay Safe Public Service Announcements

Subtotal

New Hampshire Food Bank Grant New Hampshire Food Bank Grant

Subtotal

New Hampshire Frontline Protective
Worker Stipend Program

New Hampshire Frontline Protective
Worker Stipend Program

Subtotal

New Hampshire General Assistance &
Preservation (GAP) Fund

$11,875,850.22

$3,568,532.02

$28,124,149.78

$4,431,467.98

$40,000,000.00

$8,000,000.00

$1,805,380.56

$526,959.00

$1,278,421.56

$1,162,479.44

$900,001.00

$262,478.44

$2,967,860.00

$1,426,960.00

$1,540,900.00

$12,000,371.43

$12,000,371.43

$22,999,628.57

$22,999,628.57

$35,000,000.00

$35,000,000.00

$980,200.00

$180,200.00

$300,000.00

$500,000.00

$1,719,800.00

$19,800.00

$200,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$2,700,000.00

$200,000.00

$500,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,000,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$395,097.73

$395,097.73

$104,902.27

$104,902.27

$500,000.00

$500,000.00
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Fund Names Program Names Allocated Expended Remaining
New Hampshire Frontline Protective
Worker Stipend Program Subtotal

New Hampshire General Assistance
& Preservation (GAP) Fund

New Hampshire General Assistance &
Preservation (GAP) Fund

Lapse - General Assistance &
Preservation (GAP) Fund

Subtotal

New Hampshire General Court
COVID-19 Reimbursement Grant

New Hampshire General Court COVID-19
Reimbursement Grant

Subtotal

New Hampshire Higher Education
COVID-19 Response Fund

Public Higher Education System Relief
Program - USNH

Safer Scholars - COVID-19 Campus
Modification Program

Commmunity College System of New
Hampshire (CCSNH) Tuition Assistance
Program

Public Higher Education System Relief
Program - CCSNH

Subtotal

New Hampshire Internet Crimes
Against Children Taskforce Grant

New Hampshire Internet Crimes Against
Children Taskforce Grant

Subtotal

New Hampshire Invest in the Future
Fund

Special Education Provider Grant
Program

Empowering Youth Program

Governor's Youth Council Program

Education Enrichment Provider Program

$337,007.18

-$9,000,000.00

$9,337,007.18

$20,662,992.82

$0.00

$20,662,992.82

$21,000,000.00

-$9,000,000.00

$30,000,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$190,335.00

$190,335.00

$190,335.00

$190,335.00

$0.01

$0.00

$0.00

$0.01

$0.00

$49,999,999.99

$5,000,000.00

$6,000,000.00

$9,999,999.99

$29,000,000.00

$50,000,000.00

$5,000,000.00

$6,000,000.00

$10,000,000.00

$29,000,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,000,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$1,731,458.87

$416,930.00

$4,000,000.00

$0.00

$268,541.13

$3,083,070.00

$0.00

$1,500,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$3,500,000.00

$4,000,000.00
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Fund Names Program Names Allocated Expended Remaining
New Hampshire Invest in the Future
Fund

Governor's Youth Council Program

Education Enrichment Provider Program

Support for ESL Remote Learning

Supporting Children In Care Program

Subtotal

New Hampshire Veterans COVID-19
Relief and Support Fund

New Hampshire Veterans Homelessness
and Mental Health Support and Relief
Program

Traditional Veterans Services and
Veteran Service Organizations (VSO)
Support Programs

Additional Veteran Support

Subtotal

NH Volunteers (P) NH Volunteers (P)

Subtotal

Nonprofit Emergency Relief Fund
(NERF)

Nonprofit Emergency Relief Fund (NERF)

Subtotal

Public School COVID-19 Support
Fund

Public School COVID-19 Support
Program

Emergency Supplemental Support

Subtotal

Relief and Recovery - Unemployment
Trust Fund

$8,648,388.87

$0.00

$1,000,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$3,821,611.13

$470,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,470,000.00

$470,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,000,000.00

$0.00

$3,000,000.00

$4,000,000.00

$9,000,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$3,000,000.00

$4,000,000.00

$750,000.00

$750,000.00

$750,000.00

$750,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$18,511,844.25

$18,511,844.25

$41,488,155.75

$41,488,155.75

$60,000,000.00

$60,000,000.00

$45,000,000.00

$10,000,000.00

$35,000,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$45,000,000.00

$10,000,000.00

$35,000,000.00
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Fund Names Program Names Allocated Expended Remaining
Public School COVID-19 Support
Fund Subtotal

Relief and Recovery - Unemployment
Trust Fund

Relief and Recovery - Unemployment
Trust Fund

Subtotal

Safer Spaces – COVID-19 Shelter
Modification Program

Safer Spaces – COVID-19 Shelter
Modification Program

Subtotal

Secretary of State Secretary of State

Subtotal

Virtual Learning Academy Support Virtual Learning Academy Support

Subtotal

Reserve Funds Housing Relief Fund - Reserve

New Hampshire Food Bank Grant -
Reserve

Agriculture Reserve

Lapse - Agriculture Reserve

Subtotal

Grand Total

$50,000,000.00

$50,000,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$50,000,000.00

$50,000,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15,000,000.00

$15,000,000.00

$15,000,000.00

$15,000,000.00

$8,400.00

$8,400.00

$21,600.00

$21,600.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$7,000,000.00

$7,000,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,000,000.00

$7,000,000.00

$18,000,000.00

-$3,000,000.00

$3,000,000.00

$3,000,000.00

$15,000,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$18,000,000.00

-$3,000,000.00

$3,000,000.00

$3,000,000.00

$15,000,000.00

$414,897,107.17$831,973,027.83$1,246,870,135.00
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